
Date of APHIS 
Approval 

Packing Company
Controlling Entity 
(If Applicable)

Street Address City County State Zip Code Sales Contact Company (if different 
than packing company) 

Title Cell Email

17-Mar-22 HBF International LLC - Sheridan Homegrown Organic Farms 23301 SW McKibben Road Sheridan Oregon 97378 Christian Rodriguez Food Safety Manager (503) 843-3135 christian@hursts-berry.com

PENDING Silver Mountain Packing Driscoll's 13773 Silver Falls Hwy SE Sublimity Marion Oregon 97385 Tom Cserep Silver Mountain Packing General Manager (541) 740-9975 Tom.Cserep@ac-foods.com

7-Jul-21 Samson Farms, LLC 1861 Van Dyke Road Everson Whatcom Washington 98247 Owner/Manager (360) 815-6324 rob@samsonfarms.com

2-Aug-22 Aslan Cold Storage 1125 S Fisher Ave Reedley Fresno California 93654

31-Jan-23 O. G. Packing Co. Grower Direct Marketing 2097 Beyer Ln Stockton California 95215 Guy Cotton Grower Direct Marketing Sales Manager (209)601-4392 mcotton@growerdirect.net

18-Jan-23 Marthedal Enterprises, Inc. 8180 S. Orange Ave Fresno Fresno California 93725 Eric Marthedal Manager 559-940-2302 eric@marthedalfarms.com

PENDING Sakuma Bros. Processing, Inc. 17400 Cook Road Burlington Skagit Washington 98233 Bryan Sakuma VP Sales and Marketing (360) 661-4159 bryans@sakumabros.com

18-Jan-23 HBF International LLC - California 5512 Valpredo Ave Bakersfield Kern California 93389 Christian Rodriguez Food Safety Manager (503) 843-3135 christian@hursts-berry.com

PENDING Oasis Farms 701 Wallace Way Grandview Washington 98930 Chad Don Blueberry Business Manager (509)-303-8372 cdon@oasis-inc.co

24-Jan-23 Crowne Cold Storage LLC 786 Road 188 Delano Tulare California 93215 Kamie Munger Munger Farms Vice President Sales 661-201-7383 kamie.munger@mungerfarms.com
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